Position

Landscape Supervisor

Landscape Specialist

Horticulturist

Landscape Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Landscape
Maintenance

Landscape
Maintenance

Landscape
Maintenance

Landscape
Maintenance

Total Wages

$117,658

$111,092

$109,851

$108,236

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,576
$36,851

$37,795

$21,807



