Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Landscape Supervisor		Palm Desert	Landscape Maintenance	\$117,658	\$35,576
Landscape Specialist		Palm Desert	Landscape Maintenance	\$111,092	\$36,851
Horticulturist		Palm Desert	Landscape Maintenance	\$109,851	\$37,795
Landscape Specialist		Palm Desert	Landscape Maintenance	\$108,236	\$21,807